Date
February
10-13

18

20

24

26

28

March

12
14
25
26

28-May 1

20-24

Softball Schedule

Spring 2025
Opponent Location
Pre-Season TBD
Baker Away
Northview Home
Destin Away
Escambia Away
West Florida Baptist Home
L.E.A.D. Academy Home
Pine Forest Home
Baker Home
West Florida Home
Northview Away
Washington Away
West Florida Baptist Away
L.E.A.D. Academy Away
Destin Home
Pine Forest Away
Washington Home
Pensacola High Away
Pensacola High - Senior Night Home
Escambia Away
District Tournament TBD
Regional Quarterfinals TBD
Regional Semifinals TBD
Regional Finals TBD
State Tournament Clermont

Head Coach: Holly Brown

Administrator:
Athletic Director:

Pensacola Catholic High School

Time

TBD

5:30pm
6:30pm

4:30pm

6:30pm

Sister Kierstin Martin

Richard LaBounty



