

Pensacola Catholic High School

Softball Schedule Spring 2025

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
February			
10-13	Pre-Season	TBD	TBD
18	Baker	Away	6pm
20	Northview	Home	6pm
24	Destin	Away	6pm
26	Escambia	Away	6pm
28	West Florida Baptist	Home	6pm
March			
4	L.E.A.D. Academy	Home	6pm
7	Pine Forest	Home	6pm
12	Baker	Home	6pm
14	West Florida	Home	6pm
25	Northview	Away	5:30pm
26	Washington	Away	6:30pm
April			
1	West Florida Baptist	Away	4:30pm
3	L.E.A.D. Academy	Away	6pm
4	Destin	Home	6pm
8	Pine Forest	Away	6:30pm
11	Washington	Home	6pm
15	Pensacola High	Away	6pm
21	Pensacola High - Senior Night	Home	6pm
22	Escambia	Away	6pm
28-May 1	District Tournament	TBD	
May			
7	Regional Quarterfinals	TBD	7pm
13	Regional Semifinals	TBD	7pm
15	Regional Finals	TBD	7pm
20-24	State Tournament	Clermont	

Head Coach: Holly Brown Administrator: Sister Kierstin Martin
Athletic Director: Richard LaBounty